
2020 – 2021 
WCI General Meeting Dates 

Date Weekday Time of Day Meeting Type Notes 

09/13/20 Sunday 11:00 a.m. Kick-Off Brunch Due to COVID19, Event is on hold. 

10/01/20 Thursday 5:00 p.m. 
General Meeting 

*Evening* 
Speaker: Gloria Franz  
Topic: Community Impact Project 
Theme:   Let’s Get Dressed Up! 

11/04/20 Wednesday 11:30 a.m. General Meeting Speaker:   TBD/Read With Me 

12/02/20 Wednesday 11:30 a.m. General Meeting 
Speakers: Chris Dentice, CV Rescue Mission & 
 Asst. Public Defender Jennifer Bender  
Topic: Community Outreach Resource Program (CORP) 

01/06/21 Wednesday 11:30 a.m. General Meeting Speaker:  Beverli Marshall 
Topic: Neuro Diversity 

02/03/21 Wednesday 11:30 a.m. General Meeting Speaker:   Connie Golds, Desert Best Friend’s Closet 
Topic: Mission and Needs of the DBFC 

03/04/21 Thursday 11:30 a.m. General Meeting Speaker:   Angela Friedrichs & Rosalind Miller 
Topic: Coachella Valley Foster Kids 

3/06/21 Saturday 11:30 a.m. Annual Fundraiser Info: TBD 

04/07/21 Wednesday 5:00 p.m. 
General Meeting 

*Evening* Topic: Bingo Party 

05/05/21 Wednesday 11:30 a.m. General Meeting Topic: Scholarship Awards Ceremony 
Theme:   Cinco de Mayo 

 


